

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	35-2	023	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed	
File created:	1/6/2	2023			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	2/27	/2023			Final action:	2/27/2023	
Enactment date:	2/27	/2023			Enactment #:		
Effective date:	3/1/2	2023					
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Port Control to exercise the second option to renew Contract No. PS2021-101 with Downtown Cleveland Alliance to maintain, manage, secure, and promote City-owned properties at the North Coast Harbor and to fulfill the Common Area Maintenance Agreement with the stakeholders of North Coast Harbor.						
Sponsors:	Kerry McCormack, Blaine A. Griffin, By Departmental Request						
Indexes:	AGREEMENTS, CONTRACTS, DOWNTOWN CLEVELAND ALLIANCE, NORTH COAST HARBOR, PORT CONTROL DEPARTMENT						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 35-2023-Exercise option to renew K w Downtown Cleveland Alliance for North Coast Harbor, 2. 35-2023 Exec. Summary - DCA PS2021-101 option to renew, 3. Final Version - City Record March 10, 2023 Page 117						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Act	ion	Result
L	1	City Cou	Incil		anr	proved	Dest
2/27/2023	1	Oity OUL			upp	Joved	Pass

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Port Control to exercise the second option to renew Contract No. PS2021-101 with Downtown Cleveland Alliance to maintain, manage, secure, and promote City-owned properties at the North Coast Harbor and to fulfill the Common Area Maintenance Agreement with the stakeholders of North Coast Harbor.